
BRING THE FESTIVE JOY HOME
ENJOY THE FESTIVE ROASTS TO GO

將節慶美食帶回家 品嚐聖誕外賣美饌

From succulently roasted whole Christmas Turkey to festive sweet indulgences such as 

the Traditional British Mince Pie and many more - savour the season with the finest gourmet delights, 

freshly crafted by The Fullerton's culinary team to evoke the warmth and joy of sharing. 

品嚐由富麗敦廚師團隊新鮮烹調的節慶派對美食，
包括精心炮製的原隻聖誕火雞及造型精緻的傳統英式餡餅等，與摯愛分享節日的溫暖和愉悅。



Whole Maple Roasted Butterball Turkey (5kg) with Turkey Giblet Gravy, Cranberry Port Sauce
烤楓糖Butterball火雞 (5公斤) 配傳統火雞汁及砵酒紅莓醬

Salmon Wellington (1.5kg) with Dill, Lemon and Prawn Butter Sauce
威靈頓三文魚 (1.5公斤) 配刁草、檸檬及蝦牛油汁

Baked Truffle & Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb (1kg) with Garlic and Rosemary Gravy
黑松露香草烤澳洲羊架 (1公斤) 配香蒜及迷迭香燒汁

Honey & Herb Crusted Leg of New Zealand Lamb (2.5kg) with Garlic and Rosemary Gravy
蜂蜜香草烤新西蘭羊腿 (2.5公斤) 配香蒜及迷迭香燒汁

Orange Marmalade & Whisky Glazed Ham (3kg) with Grain Mustard Gravy
香橙果醬威士忌烤火腿 (3公斤) 配芥末燒汁

Roasted USDA Grain Fed Beef Ribeye on The Bone (2.5kg) with Red Wine Shallot Jus
烤 USDA 穀飼帶骨肉眼牛扒 (2.5公斤) 配紅酒乾蔥汁

Baked Beef Wellington (1.1kg) with Mixed Mushrooms and Foie Gras Café Au Lait
威靈頓牛柳 (1.1公斤) 配野菌咖啡鵝肝汁

Festive Feast 節日盛宴

Festive Roasts to Go 聖誕外賣美饌
All weights are pre-cooking, recommended for 6-8 persons 所有重量均為預煮，建議 �-� 人食用

$1,088

$1,088

$1,288

$988

$928

$2,588

$2,288

Qty
數量

Total (HK$)
總數 (港幣)

Price (HK$)
價錢 (港幣)

$168
Mixed Mushrooms and Foie Gras Café Au Lait (120g) | Black Truffle Jus (120g) | 
Peppercorn & Cognac Sauce (120g) 
野菌咖啡鵝肝汁 (120克) | 黑松露汁 (120克) | 胡椒干邑汁 (120克)

Upgrade Sauces (Select your option) 升級醬汁 (請選擇項目)

House Baked Bread Roll Selection (6pcs) with French Semi Salted Butter
精選自家製麵包卷 (6件) 配法國半鹽牛油

Chilled Seafood Platter with Cocktail Sauce and Lemon
精選凍海鮮拼盤配雞尾酒醬及檸檬
Served with Boston Lobsters (2pcs), Snow Crab Legs (300g), Tiger Prawns (12pcs) and Whelks (12pcs)
配波士頓龍蝦 (2隻)、鱈場蟹腳 (300克)、虎蝦 (12隻)、黃金螺 (12隻)

Porcini Mushroom Soup (1lt) with Truffle and Garlic Croutons
牛肝菌忌廉湯 (1公升) 配松露及香蒜麵包粒

Lobster Bisque (1lt)
龍蝦濃湯 (1公升)

Festive Sharing 節日分享

$78

$868

$388

$528



Qty
數量

Total (HK$)
總數 (港幣)

Price (HK$)
價錢 (港幣)Festive Sharing 節日分享

Artisan Cheese Board (350g)
精選芝士拼盤及配料 (350克)
Served with Brie de Meaux, 18 Months Comte, Fourme d'Ambert, Valencay, Quince Paste, Truffle Honey, 
Grapes, Celery, Crackers
配莫城布里芝士、18個月康堤法國芝士、昂貝爾芝士、瓦朗塞芝士、榅桲醬、松露蜂蜜、提子、西芹、餅乾

Iberico Platter (320g) with Pan con Tomate, Marinated Olives, Crusty Bread
伊比利亞黑毛豬火腿拼盤 (320g) 配西班牙蕃茄麵包、油浸橄欖、香脆麵包
Served with 24 Months Hand Carved Bellota Jamon (50g), Chorizo (100g), Salchichón (100g), Lomo (80g)
配手切��個月西班牙伊比利亞黑毛豬 (50克)、 西班牙辣腸 (100克)、 西班牙風乾香腸 (100克)、 
伊比利亞黑毛豬風乾里肌 (80克)

$488

$688

Festive Sides 節日配菜

$208

$208

$208

$208

$208

$208

$208

$208

$208

$58

$208

Traditional Chestnut Pork Stuffing (420g)
傳統釀栗子豬肉 (420克)

Thyme and Honey Roasted Root Vegetables (420g)
百里香蜂蜜烤根莖蔬菜 (420克)

Sautéed Brussels Sprouts and Crispy Bacon (420g)
香炒椰菜仔及脆煙肉 (420克)

Honey Candied Chestnuts (420g)
蜜餞栗子 (420克)

Baked Cauliflower Cheese (600g)
芝士焗椰菜花 (600克)

French Beans, Truffle and Shallot Butter (300g)
法邊豆、松露及紅蔥牛油 (300克)

Rosemary and Garlic Roasted Potatoes (600g)
迷迭香蒜烤馬鈴薯 (600克)

Honey Glazed Sweet Potatoes (600g)
蜂蜜烤甜蕃薯 (600克)

Mashed Potatoes (420g)
薯蓉 (420克)

Add Truffle Butter
另加配松露牛油

Potato Lyonnaise (600g)
里昂馬鈴薯 (600克)

Christmas Cookies (12pcs)
聖誕曲奇 (12件)

Christmas Mince Pie (6pcs)
聖誕乾果餡餅 (6件)

Christmas Stollen (300g)
德國史多倫聖誕麵包 (300克)

Christmas Yule Log Cake
聖誕樹幹蛋糕

Festive Sweets 節日甜品

$188

$208

$308

$388



For orders and enquiries, please call +852 2166 7406 or email the completed form to fop.festive@fullertonhotels.com.

如欲預訂或查詢，請致電+852 2166 7406 或填妥此表格後透過電郵發送至fop.festive@fullertonhotels.com。

1. Kindly order 72 hours in advance for Christmas takeaway set and 48 hours in advance for the Fullerton Christmas Yule Log Cake.
聖誕外賣套餐需提前72小時預訂，富麗敦聖誕樹幹蛋糕則需提前48小時預訂。

2. The Christmas Yule Log Cake is available for self-pickup at Lighthouse Lounge, located on 1/F of the Hotel, on the chosen date between 11:00 a.m. and 8:00 p.m. from
1 to 27 December 2023. 
賓客可由2023年12月1日至27日期間於選定提貨日期的上午十一時至晚上八時到酒店一樓星耀廊領取聖誕樹幹蛋糕。

3. The takeaway is available for self-pickup at Festive Counter, located on 1/F of the Hotel, on the chosen date between 11:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. from 15 December 2023 to 1 January 2024.
賓客可由2023年12月15日至2024年1月1日期間於選定提貨日期的上午十一時至晚上八時到酒店一樓節日專櫃領取外賣套餐。

4. Delivery service is available from 12:00 n.n. to 8:00 p.m. daily for all orders within Hong Kong SAR (excluding Outlying Islands, Lantau Island and remote areas).
Delivery charge per location per address: Hong Kong Island: HK$280; Kowloon: HK$380; New Territories: HK$420; Yuen Long / Tuen Man / North District / 
Airport / Tung Chung: HK$680.
酒店於每日中午十二時至晚上八時提供本地送遞服務（不適用於離島或偏遠地區）。
每地點每收貨地址送貨服務費用：港島區：港幣280元；九龍區：港幣380元；新界區：港幣420元；元朗／屯門／北區／機場／東涌：港幣680元。

5. Your well-being and comfort are our utmost priority. Please inform our service team of any food allergies or special dietary requirements that you may have.
為閣下健康著想，如閣下對任何食物有過敏反應，請告知我們。

6. Please present the confirmation email in printed copy for redemption.
請出示打印版電子確認郵件作核實用途。

7. The order is non-refundable and cannot be exchanged for cash in part or full, any other products, vouchers or services.
此預訂不可退款、不可部分或全部兌換現金、任何其他產品、服務或禮券。

8. Each confirmation email is valid for one-time redemption and must be redeemed and used on the selected date and time.
每封電子確認郵件僅可用於一次兌換，且僅可於指定領取日期和時間使用一次，逾期無效。

9. Photo is for reference only.
圖片只供參考。

10. The Fullerton Ocean Park Hotel Hong Kong will not be obliged to replace the confirmation email in case of loss.
如遺失電子確認郵件，香港富麗敦海洋公園酒店概不補發。

Terms & Conditions 條款及細則:

Name
姓名: 

Sino Club Membership Number 
(if applicable):
會員號碼 (如適用): 

Contact Number
聯絡電話: 

Email Address
電郵地址:  

Time of Collection
領取時間:

Date of Collection
領取日期: 

Electronic Payment Method: If you wish to settle the payment by credit card, an online payment link will be sent to you within 24 hours after receiving 
this order form. Please complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order.

電子付款方式：如欲使用信用卡付款，您將於遞交訂單後24小時內收到網上付款連結。請於48小時內完成付款以確認訂單。

Contact and Payment Details 聯絡方式及付款詳情 

BRING THE FESTIVE JOY HOME
ENJOY THE FESTIVE ROASTS TO GO

將節慶美食帶回家 品嚐聖誕外賣美饌

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars 所有價錢均以港幣計算

Enjoy 20% off ordering from now until 10 December 2023
即日起至2023年12月10日訂購可享8折優惠

Enjoy 15% off ordering between 11 - 21 December 2023
2023年12月11至21日訂購可享85折優惠

Enjoy 25% off ordering from now until 10 December 2023
即日起至2023年12月10日訂購可享75折優惠

Enjoy 20% off ordering between 11 - 21 December 2023
2023年12月11至21日訂購可享8折優惠

Early Bird Offer
預售優惠

Festive Roasts to Go

聖誕外賣美饌

Sino Club Member Offer
Sino Club 會員優惠


