

# THE FULLERTON OCEAN PARK HOTEL







# BRING THE FESTIVE JOY HOME ENJOY THE FESTIVE ROASTS TO GO 將節慶美食帶回家 品嚐聖誕外賣美饌



From succulently roasted whole Christmas Turkey to festive sweet indulgences such as the Traditional British Mince Pie and many more - savour the season with the finest gourmet delights, freshly crafted by The Fullerton's culinary team to evoke the warmth and joy of sharing.

品嚐由富麗敦廚師團隊新鮮烹調的節慶派對美食,

包括精心炮製的原隻聖誕火雞及造型精緻的傳統英式餡餅等,與摯愛分享節日的溫暖和愉悅。



## Festive Roasts to Go 聖誕外賣美饌

龍蝦濃湯 (1公升)

All weights are pre-cooking, recommended for 6-8 persons 所有重量均為預煮,建議 6-8 人食用

Festive Feast 節日盛宴	Price (HK\$) 價錢(港幣)	Qty 数量	Total (HK\$ 總數 (港幣)
Whole Maple Roasted Butterball Turkey (5kg) with Turkey Giblet Gravy, Cranberry Port Sauce 烤楓糖Butterball火雞 (5公斤) 配傳統火雞汁及砵酒紅莓醬	\$1,088		
Salmon Wellington (1.5kg) with Dill, Lemon and Prawn Butter Sauce 威靈頓三文魚 (1.5公斤) 配刁草、檸檬及蝦牛油汁			
Baked Truffle & Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb (1kg) with Garlic and Rosemary Gravy 黑松露香草烤澳洲羊架 (1公斤) 配香蒜及迷迭香燒汁	\$1,288		
Honey & Herb Crusted Leg of New Zealand Lamb (2.5kg) with Garlic and Rosemary Gravy 蜂蜜香草烤新西蘭羊腿 (2.5公斤) 配香蒜及迷迭香燒汁			
Orange Marmalade & Whisky Glazed Ham (3kg) with Grain Mustard Gravy 香橙果醬威士忌烤火腿 (3公斤) 配芥末燒汁			
Roasted USDA Grain Fed Beef Ribeye on The Bone (2.5kg) with Red Wine Shallot Jus 烤 USDA 穀飼帶骨肉眼牛扒 (2.5公斤) 配紅酒乾蔥汁			
Baked Beef Wellington (1.1kg) with Mixed Mushrooms and Foie Gras Café Au Lait 威靈頓牛柳 (1.1公斤) 配野菌咖啡鵝肝汁	\$2,288		
Jpgrade Sauces (Select your option) 升級醬汁 (請選擇項目)			
Mixed Mushrooms and Foie Gras Café Au Lait (120g)   Black Truffle Jus (120g)   Peppercorn & Cognac Sauce (120g) 野菌咖啡鵝肝汁 (120克)   黑松露汁 (120克)   胡椒干邑汁 (120克)	\$168		
Festive Sharing 節日分享			
House Baked Bread Roll Selection (6pcs) with French Semi Salted Butter 精選自家製麵包卷 (6件) 配法國半鹽牛油	\$78		
Chilled Seafood Platter with Cocktail Sauce and Lemon 精選凍海鮮拼盤配雞尾酒醬及檸檬 Served with Boston Lobsters (2pcs), Snow Crab Legs (300g), Tiger Prawns (12pcs) and Whelks (12pcs) 配波士頓龍蝦 (2隻)、鱈場蟹腳 (300克)、虎蝦 (12隻)、黃金螺 (12隻)	\$868		
Porcini Mushroom Soup (1lt) with Truffle and Garlic Croutons 牛肝菌忌廉湯 (1公升) 配松露及香蒜麵包粒	\$388		
Lobster Bisque (1lt)	\$528		

Festive Sharing 節日分享	Price (HK\$) 價錢 (港幣)	Qty 數量	Total (HK\$) 總數 (港幣)
Artisan Cheese Board (350g) 精選芝士拼盤及配料 (350克) Served with Brie de Meaux, 18 Months Comte, Fourme d'Ambert, Valencay, Quince Paste, Truffle Honey, Grapes, Celery, Crackers 配莫城布里芝士、18個月康堤法國芝士、昂貝爾芝士、瓦朗塞芝士、榅桲醬、松露蜂蜜、提子、西芹、餅乾	\$488		
Iberico Platter (320g) with Pan con Tomate, Marinated Olives, Crusty Bread 伊比利亞黑毛豬火腿拼盤 (320g) 配西班牙蕃茄麵包、油浸橄欖、香脆麵包 Served with 24 Months Hand Carved Bellota Jamon (50g), Chorizo (100g), Salchichón (100g), Lomo (80g) 配手切24個月西班牙伊比利亞黑毛豬 (50克)、西班牙辣腸 (100克)、西班牙風乾香腸 (100克)、伊比利亞黑毛豬風乾里肌 (80克)	\$688		

#### Festive Sides 節日配菜

Traditional Chestnut Pork Stuffing (420g) 傳統釀栗子豬肉 (420克)	\$208	
Thyme and Honey Roasted Root Vegetables (420g) 百里香蜂蜜烤根莖蔬菜 (420克)	\$208	
Sautéed Brussels Sprouts and Crispy Bacon (420g) 香炒椰菜仔及脆煙肉 (420克)	\$208	
Honey Candied Chestnuts (420g) 蜜餞栗子 (420克)	\$208	
Baked Cauliflower Cheese (600g) 芝士焗椰菜花 (600克)	\$208	
French Beans, Truffle and Shallot Butter (300g) 法邊豆、松露及紅蔥牛油 (300克)	\$208	
Rosemary and Garlic Roasted Potatoes (600g) 迷迭香蒜烤馬鈴薯 (600克)	\$208	
Honey Glazed Sweet Potatoes (600g) 蜂蜜烤甜蕃薯 (600克)	\$208	
Mashed Potatoes (420g) 薯蓉 (420克)	\$208	
Add Truffle Butter 另加配松露牛油	\$58	
Potato Lyonnaise (600g) 里昂馬鈴薯 (600克)	\$208	

### Festive Sweets 節日甜品

Christmas Cookies (12pcs) 聖誕曲奇 (12件)	\$188	
Christmas Mince Pie (6pcs) 聖誕乾果餡餅 (6件)	\$208	
Christmas Stollen (300g) 德國史多倫聖誕麵包 (300克)	\$308	
Christmas Yule Log Cake 聖誕樹幹蛋糕	\$388	



#### Contact and Payment Details 聯絡方式及付款詳情

NameContact NumberEmail Address姓名:聯絡電話:電郵地址:

Sino Club Membership Number Date of Collection Time of Collection (if applicable): 領取日期: 領取時間:

Electronic Payment Method: If you wish to settle the payment by credit card, an online payment link will be sent to you within 24 hours after receiving this order form. Please complete the payment within 48 hours to confirm the order.

電子付款方式:如欲使用信用卡付款,您將於遞交訂單後24小時內收到網上付款連結。請於48小時內完成付款以確認訂單。

	Early Bird Offer 預售優惠	Sino Club Member Offer Sino Club 會員優惠
Festive Roasts to Go 聖誕外賣美饌	Enjoy 20% off ordering from now until 10 December 2023 即日起至2023年12月10日訂購可享8折優惠	Enjoy 25% off ordering from now until 10 December 2023 即日起至2023年12月10日訂購可享75折優惠
	Enjoy 15% off ordering between 11 - 21 December 2023 2023年12月11至21日訂購可享85折優惠	Enjoy 20% off ordering between 11 - 21 December 2023 2023年12月11至21日訂購可享8折優惠

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars 所有價錢均以港幣計算

#### Terms & Conditions 條款及細則:

- Kindly order 72 hours in advance for Christmas takeaway set and 48 hours in advance for the Fullerton Christmas Yule Log Cake. 聖誕外賣套餐需提前72小時預訂, 富麗敦聖誕樹幹蛋糕則需提前48小時預訂。
- 2. The Christmas Yule Log Cake is available for self-pickup at Lighthouse Lounge, located on 1/F of the Hotel, on the chosen date between 11:00 a.m. and 8:00 p.m. from 1 to 27 December 2023. 資客可由2023年12月1日至27日期間於選定提負日期的上午十一時至晚上八時到酒店一樓星鑼廊領取聖誕樹幹蛋糕。
- 3. The takeaway is available for self-pickup at Festive Counter, located on 1/F of the Hotel, on the chosen date between 11:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. from 15 December 2023 to 1 January 2024. 資客可由2023年12月15日至2024年1月1日期間於選定提貨日期的上午十一時至晚上八時到酒店一樓節日專櫃領取外賣套餐。
- 4. Delivery service is available from 12:00 n.n. to 8:00 p.m. daily for all orders within Hong Kong SAR (excluding Outlying Islands, Lantau Island and remote areas). Delivery charge per location per address: Hong Kong Island: HK\$280; Kowloon: HK\$380; New Territories: HK\$420; Yuen Long / Tuen Man / North District / Airport / Tung Chung: HK\$680.

·酒店於每日中午十二時至晚上八時提供本地送遞服務(不適用於離島或偏遠地區)。 每地點每收貨地址送貨服務費用:港島區:港幣280元;九龍區:港幣380元;新界區:港幣420元;元朗/屯門/北區/機場/東涌:港幣680元。

- 5. Your well-being and comfort are our utmost priority. Please inform our service team of any food allergies or special dietary requirements that you may have. 為閣下健康著想,如閣下對任何食物有過敏反應,請告知我們。
- 6. Please present the confirmation email in printed copy for redemption. 請出示打印版電子確認郵件作核實用途。
- The order is non-refundable and cannot be exchanged for cash in part or full, any other products, vouchers or services. 此預訂不可退款、不可部分或全部兌換現金、任何其他產品、服務或禮券。
- 8. Each confirmation email is valid for one-time redemption and must be redeemed and used on the selected date and time. 每封電子確認郵件僅可用於一次兌換,且僅可於指定領取日期和時間使用一次,逾期無效。
- 9. Photo is for reference only. 圖片只供參考。
- 10. The Fullerton Ocean Park Hotel Hong Kong will not be obliged to replace the confirmation email in case of loss. 如遺失電子確認郵件,香港富麗敦海洋公園酒店概不補發。

For orders and enquiries, please call +852 2166 7406 or email the completed form to fop.festive@fullertonhotels.com. 如欲預訂或查詢,請致電+852 2166 7406 或填妥此表格後透過電郵發送至fop.festive@fullertonhotels.com。

